35Speciications subject to change without notice
ICT/FCT Probes
Tip Style Number Material Plating ∅ in mm Version
04 B G 2,0 -
05 B G 1,3 -
06 B G 2,0 -
06 B G 4,5 -
07 S L 1,8 -

Various parameters like rotating speed,
feed, helical groove length, material and
plate thickness are inluencing the drilling
results. Therefore it is very important to
make drilling tests in order to ensure that
the receptacles have a proper seat in the
mounting plate. The drilling recommen-
dations in the technical speciications of
the probes are guideline values only as a
basis for your own drilling trials.
Spacers
For height adjustment and balancing of
tolerances.
Spacers H772  for 100 mil Probes
Order Code OuterØ  InnerØ Length
H772DS/10 2,2 1,7 1,0
H772DS/20 2,2 1,7 2,0
H772DS/30 2,2 1,7 3,0
H772DS/50 2,2 1,7 5,0
Spacers H773 for  138 mil Probes
Order Code OuterØ  InnerØ Length
H773DS/01 3,2 2,7 0,1
H773DS/05 3,2 2,7 0,5
H773DS/10 3,2 2,7 1,0
H773DS/20 3,2 2,7 2,0
H773DS/30 3,2 2,7 3,0
H773DS/50 3,2 2,7 5,0